The Supreme electric furnace with variable speed
ECM motor.
The only furnace offering both 2 wires 208/240V
models and 3 wires 120 – 240/208V models for
a direct installation of accessories.
• Multi-position installation
• Sequential operation of electrical elements
• Approved for line voltage wiring in copper or aluminum

kW (BTU/hr)
Motor
HP
Traditionnal Ducts² Smart Ducts®
Airflow Max
(cfm)
Max cooling
(tons)
Airflow Max
(cfm)
Max cooling
(tons)
SUP10-M240V12
240/208
10 (34 100) 1/2 1400 3.5 1000 2.5
SUP15-M240V12 15 (51 200) 1/2 1400 3.5 1000 2.5
SUP18-M240V12 18 (61 400) 1/2 1400 3.5 1000 2.5
SUP20-M240V12 20 (68 200) 1/2 1400 3.5 1000 2.5
SUP23-M240V12 23 (78 500) 1/2 1400 3.5 1000 2.5
SUP20-M240V20 20 (68 200) 1 2200 5.5 1600 4
SUP23-M240V20 23 (78 500) 1 2200 5.5 1600 4
SUP25-M240V20 25 (85 400) 1 2200 5.5 1600 4
SUP27-M240V20 27 (92 100) 1 2200 5.5 1600 4
SUP30-M240V20 30 (102 400) 1 2200 5.5 1600 4
¹ Can be wired with 3 conductors for 120 – 208/240V supply, to allow direct installation of accessories such as humidifiers.
² Static Pressure at 0.5" W.C.
Model #
Volts (1 ph*)
2 wires¹
Input
kW (BTU/hr)
Motor
HP
Air flow²
Max cfm³
Max cooling
(tons)
SUP10-A240V12
240/208
10 (34 100) 1/2 1200 3
SUP15-A240V12 15 (51 200) 1/2 1200 3
SUP18-A240V12 18 (61 400) 1/2 1200 3
SUP20-A240V12 20 (68 200) 1/2 1200 3
SUP23-A240V12 23 (78 500) 1/2 1200 3
SUP20-A240V20 20 (68 200) 1 2000 5
SUP23-A240V20 23 (78 500) 1 2000 5
SUP25-A240V20 25 (85 400) 1 2000 5
SUP27-A240V20 27 (92 100) 1 2000 5
SUP30-A240V20 30 (102 400) 1 2000 5
¹ Can be wired with 3 conductors for 120 – 208/240V supply, to allow direct installation of accessories such as humidifiers.
² Static Pressure at 0.5" W.C.
³ CFM adjustable in heating and cooling
* 3 phases model available, see with your distributor for more information.